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Women / XS / Senior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Beebee White607
American

9.150 9.350 9.6008.350 36.450
5T 1 17 1 1 

1 

Hannah Platter624
GymWorld

9.150 9.000 8.7009.475 36.325
5T 8* 1 11 2T

2T

Kaira Edwards604
American

9.350 9.000 9.3008.675 36.325
1T 8* 15 2 2T

2T

Esther Kamas643
West Valley

9.125 9.125 9.1008.975 36.325
7 5T 5T 3 2T

2T

Stella Pagkas653
West Valley

9.350 9.200 9.0508.700 36.300
1T 3 12T 4 5 

5 

Lila Steel626
GymWorld

9.000 9.250 8.9009.125 36.275
8T 2 3 7T 6 

6 

Nicole Kirkorian610
Bayshore Elite

9.325 8.775 8.8509.225 36.175
3 13 2 9 7 

7 

Laura Gutierrez608
Bayshore Elite

8.950 9.175 8.7508.975 35.850
11 4 5T 10 8T

8T

Ruth Kamas642
West Valley

9.000 8.850 8.9259.075 35.850
8T 12 4 6 8T

8T

Cynthia Vuong633
Peninsula

9.175 9.000 8.9508.650 35.775
4 8T 16 5 10 

10 

Ellie Weiksner629
GymWorld

8.625 9.025 8.9008.850 35.400
15 7 9T 7T 11 

11 

Alicia Furst617
GymWorld

9.000 8.750 8.6258.700 35.075
8T 14 12T 12T 12 

12 

Kelly Stadlin625
GymWorld

8.700 8.675 8.6008.950 34.925
12 16 7 14 13 

13 

Anya Jobalia641
West Valley

8.575 8.900 8.3258.850 34.650
16 11 9T 16 14T

14T

Reagan Sammons613
Bayshore Elite

8.650 8.725 8.4508.825 34.650
13T 15 11 15 14T

14T

Skyler Thompson628
GymWorld

8.650 8.300 8.2008.700 33.850
13T 17 12T 17 16 

16 

Josie Lindsay648
West Valley

0.000 9.125 8.6258.875 26.625
17 5T 8 12T 17 

17 
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